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Results by Class Report

12:30 PM

Show #091720 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

9/19/2020

Showbill: 70 Class: PHBA 1104 Youth Walk Trot  Hunt Seat Equit 5-9 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kenny Hall, Louis Hufnagel, Ann Jones, Manita McKool Defoor

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Jennifer Bormann
Manhattan, KS2009

Maidjalook

PHBA - 90422

Katherine Bormann

PHBA - 105810

2716

Sire/Dam: Im Suddenly Silver x A Smokey Investment

2 Justin Nosbisch
Vinton, IA2014

Catalina Covergirl 

PHBA - 90039

Ayden Nosbisch

PHBA - 107047

2710

Sire/Dam: Invest In An Impulse x Ms Lucky Covergirl

3 Mary Widick
Greenwood, IN2010

Flash Me A Gold Chip

PHBA - 87208

Ella Miller

PHBA - 107257

2667

Sire/Dam: MWS Lacremedelacreme x Kiss My Chip

4 Brandy Vaincourt
Malone, NY2014

Ikissedagirlnilikedit

PHBA - 89762

Irelyn Armstrong

PHBA - 107743

2755

Sire/Dam: Hes Berry Blazin x Duchess Redhot Angel

5 Richard/ Connie Kaiser
Mcclelland, IA2003

Hi Price Candee

PHBA - 79532

Caleb Heinz

PHBA - 106139

2883

Sire/Dam: Go Golden Art x Can Dee Pine Bar

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2716
2710
2667
2755
2883

2716
2710
2755
2667
2883

3rd Judge: 

2716
2710
2667
2755
2883

4th Judge: 

2716
2710
2667
2755
2883

1
2
3
4
5

Kenny Hall Louis 
Hufnagel

Ann Jones Manita 
McKool 
Defoor


